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Gordon Robert Shirlaw Brown

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode DN10 5DX

Date of birth September 1950
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NALC (1994) LIMITED

99P STORES LIMITED

S & A FOODS LIMITED

SWIFT HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED
MY REALISATIONS LIMITED

BRC TRADING LIMITED

GRSB CONSULTING LIMITED

S & A FOODS GROUP LIMITED
BRITISH RETAIL CONSORTIUM
ALLIANCE SSP

WILKINSON CARD HANDLING
SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS LINK NORTH
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE
DESTINATION BASSETLAW LIMITED
BASSETLAW INDUSTRY
ASSOCIATION

S.C.HARDWARES LIMITED
WILKINSON HARDWARE STORES
(LEICESTER) LIMITED

L M COOPER & CO LIMITED

WL REALISATIONS (2023) LIMITED
MISTBURY (NO 1) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Gordon Robert Shirlaw Brown

Number

Number

02904804
04058808
03983122
04956515
02992725
04281617
05911361
04995676
00405720
04580676
04555666

03080313

02878811
02154901

00821549
00609045

00365322
00365335
00774912

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
In Administration
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Administration
Company is dissolved
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908558064

908558064

Mole Hill

Abbey Road Mattersey

Doncaste
Yorkshire
British

App. Date

App. Date

03/06/2014
15/12/2009
05/01/2009
30/04/2007
01/01/2007
30/09/2006
21/08/2006
29/11/2004
14/05/2003
21/11/2002
07/10/2002

28/11/1997

25/11/1997
21/07/1993

09/04/1993
09/04/1993

09/04/1993
08/06/1991
02/03/1970

r

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/09/2014
30/06/2011
01/11/2009
31/01/2009
31/05/2010
15/12/2010

01/11/2009
16/09/2010
03/10/2003
30/03/2007
25/03/2001

29/09/1998

30/03/2007

30/03/2007
30/03/2007
02/03/1970

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



